
SSC Matzendorf/Hölles

Militärgewehr bis 1945 Offene Visierung100 m

Sommercup Ringe Max. 50

Pl. Nr. Name Vorname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 382 Wilfling Johann 50 49 48 48 47 47

2 889 Falkner Christian 50 49 48 48 45

3 89 Schöfmann Leo 49 49 47 47

4 814 Lang Dominik 49 48 47 47 45

5 782 Ranner Werner 49 48

6 783 Reichel Christoph 49 47 47 46

7 116 Winkler Rudolf 49 47

8 566 Ebner Ludwig 49 46 45 45

9 186 Klawatsch Josef 49 46 42

10 290 Orth Hans Gerhard 48 47 46 45 45 44

11 376 Krenek Gerhard 48 47 45 43

12 86 Schneider Franz 48 47 44 40

13 543 Spandl Silvia 48 46 46 44 44 41 41

14 738 Schröttner Paul 48 46 45 44 44 43

15 398 Zaloha Sepp 48 46 44 41

16 915 Lehner Othmar 47 47 47 46

17 916 Lehner Nicole 47 47 47 45 44 44

18 891 Matheis Stefan 47 46 45 43 38

19 890 Bauer Lars 46 45 45 40

20 44 Lenz Franz 46 39 29

21 904 Raschhofer Johanna 45 45 43 43 41

22 349 Hauer Jörg 44 42 42

23 643 Mixanig Waldemar 44 39

24 72 Pokorny Rudolf 43 30 25

25 41 Kittel Hermann 43

26 30 Hofreiter Franz 40 34

27 43 Krammer Franz 24
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Präzisionsgewehr

Pl. Nr. Name Vorname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 89 Schöfmann Leo 61 59 57 49

2 851 Lindner Alfred 60 59 59 57 56 47

3 710 Schasse Bernd 60 58 56

4 242 Hasenöhrl Karl 60 53

5 446 Stögerer Anna 59 57 55

6 445 Stögerer Friedrich 58 56 47

7 886 Konwicsny Roman 58 54

8 782 Ranner Werner 57 56

9 616 Hirschler Johann 57 56

10 129 TiefenbrunnerFelix 57 52 27

11 914 Prem Christian 55 51

12 86 Schneider Franz 55 45

13 888 Mannsberger Dieter 55 39

14 41 Kittel Hermann 53

15 783 Reichel Christoph 52 50 38

16 170 Strübl Daniel 49 39

17 911 Ebner Sebastian 49 37

18 30 Hofreiter Franz 44 22

19 325 Nowak Johannes 43 42

20 814 Lang Dominik 42 37 31

21 890 Bauer Lars 41 41 34

22 643 Mixanig Waldemar 40 34

23 909 Izmenyi Markus 39 31

24 905 Taschauer Reini 38

25 873 Ebner Markus 37

26 756 Kiss Jürgen 18 7

KK-Gewehr mit ZF

PL. Nr. Name Vorname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 74 Probst Heinz Peter 50 49 48

2 710 Schasse Bernd 49 48 48 47 47 47 47 46 45

3 851 Lindner Alfred 48 48 47 46 46

4 129 TiefenbrunnerFelix 48 48 45

5 814 Lang Dominik 48 46 46 45 45

6 668 Krenn Johann 48 46 44 44 44

7 445 Stögerer Friedrich 47 47 46 45 44 44



8 446 Stögerer Anna 47 46

9 834 Dr. Koch Klaus 47 45

10 792 Steppan Hannelore 46 45 42 42 40

11 914 Prem Robert 46 44

12 398 Zaloha Sepp 46 42 41

13 376 Krenek Gerhard 45 43 42 41

14 616 Hirschler Johann 45 43

15 170 Strübl Daniel 45 41

16 913 Dorjbat Nyamjargal 44 42

17 41 Kittel Hermann 44

18 886 Konwicsny Roman 40 40

19 382 Wilfling Johann 39 38

20 643 Mixanig Waldemar 38 33

Faustfeuerwaffen

Pl. Nr. Name Vorname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 711 Dumas Rene 50 50 50 49 49 49 49 48 48 46

2 851 Lindner Alfred 50 50 49 49 49 49 48 48 47 46

3 325 Nowak Johannes 50 50 49 46

4 808 Gintzel Marcus 50 49 49 49 49 48 47 47 46 45

5 646 Clementi Thomas 50 49 49 49 48 48 48 48 47 46

6 116 Winkler Rudolf 50 49 48 48 48 47 46 46 46 45

7 846 Woytacek Michael 50 49 48 48 47 47 47 47 46 46

8 216 Wieland Robert 49 49 49 49

9 761 Rachel Bernhard 49 48 48 48 47 47 42

10 248 Schaefer Michael 49 47 45 41 36 32

11 908 Flatischler Michael 49 46 45 44

12 647 Rösler Peter 48 47 45 42 38

13 72 Pokorny Rudolf 48 43 38 24

14 886 Konwicsny Roman 48 42

15 814 Lang Dominik 47 47 46 45 43

16 376 Krenek Gerhard 47 47 46 45

17 913 Dorjbat Nyamjargal 47 47

18 277 Geppert Walter 47 46 43 42 42

19 168 Weis jun Richard 47 46 40 37 35

20 890 Bauer Lars 47 44 43 41 41 39

21 41 Kittel Hermann 47 43 40

22 398 Zaloha Sepp 47 39 37

23 783 Reichel Christoph 46 46 45 37

24 914 Prem Christian 46 43



25 907 Stingl Georg 45 38

26 186 Klawatsch Josef 44 44 43

27 44 Lenz Franz 44 43 40

28 873 Ebner Markus 44 43

29 73 Postl Karl 44 43

30 30 Hofreiter Franz 44 35

31 86 Schneider Franz 43 43 41 40 37 35 31

32 566 Ebner Ludwig 43 43 41 39 39 36

33 911 Ebner Sebastian 43 38

34 910 Izmenyi Andreas 43 31 31 28 0

35 905 Taschauer Reini 42 41

36 5 Walser-UngerReinhard 42 40 32

37 269 Deckardt Werner 42 38 30 17

38 909 Izmenyi Markus 40 39

39 834 Dr. Koch Klaus 39

40 912 Ladisich Robert 38 27

41 888 Mannsberger Dieter 38 19

42 756 Kiss Jürgen 37 36

43 879 Ferstl Michael 35

44 170 Strübl Daniel 32 18

45 643 Mixanig Waldemar 26 26 26 24 21 20

46 906 Knotzer Bernd 20 6

47 188 Lindenberg Alfred 13 6


